University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 215627174023
2 215620106074
3 215636218044
4 215620101034
5 215636218026
6 215620123098
7 215620151123
8 215627174044
9 215613196010
10 215620101068
11 215636218049
12 215620123112
13 215636218096
14 215611194007
15 215620102007
16 215636218035
17 215630177051
18 215636217028

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21ANTH1001115

21ANTH1096843

21ANTH1023909

21ANTH1118152

21ANTH1066431

21ANTH1001988

21ANTH1003638

21ANTH1033592

21ANTH1037571

21ANTH1036131

21ANTH1037654

21ANTH1020543

21ANTH1044535

21ANTH1067420

21ANTH1152401

21ANTH1038826

21ANTH1002649

21ANTH1106241

Name

ANSHIKA
SRIVASTAVA

VIKASH
SHARMA

DURGA S
VINOD
ICHCHHA

TRIPATHI

ANJITHACG

HARSHITA
SAHOO
RIA GHOSH
SRISHTI
GUPTA
NIRANJAN V
PRATIMA

TIWARI

FIDHA JUBIN

SAKSHI
GAHLAWAT

SURYA
LAKSHMI M K

PAGDAR
KAIYAN
RAMESHBHAI

MEGHA
AGGARWAL

AVANI
VIJAYAN
TANISHA

SHARMA

BLESSY B

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of
Anthropology
Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

338

330

312

309

305

300

300

293

293

292

292

283

282

282

Combined
Rank

10

10

11

12

12

13

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

88.20

81.06

83.96

58.25

90.91

9.47

90.34

8.45

93.79

72.39

85.82

Choice

17-11-2021
11:17:20

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
19 215620106057
20 215620151130
21 215636218058
22 215627174022
23 215620101106
24 215620123091

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21ANTH1110208

21ANTH1019883

21ANTH1006759

21ANTH1098269

21ANTH1036178

21ANTH1003862

Name

RAHUL
SHEKHAWAT

SNEHA
PRASAD

JISHA JOSEPH

ANANYA
SRIVASTAVA

VANDANA

BHAWNA
RANA

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

278

278

277

273

Combined
Rank

14

14

15

16

17

17

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
88.50

79.74

74.38

9.15

Choice

17-11-2021
11:17:20

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 215636218015
2 215632182009
3 215620151132
4 215614239013
5 215620136085
6 215620101016
7 215636218018
8 215636218089
9 215620101069
10 215614239010
11 215636218011
12 215631211005
13 215636217017
14 215620147052
15 215620101044

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1012440

21ANTH1015061

21ANTH1003215

21ANTH1006735

21ANTH1049512

21ANTH1084146

21ANTH1038158

21ANTH1038171

21ANTH1072909

21ANTH1093307

21ANTH1077249

21ANTH1057848

21ANTH1107880

21ANTH1142301

21ANTH1083173

Name

AMITHATA

ADITI KUMARI

SUSHANT
KUSHWAHA

DEEPTI PATEL

SHIVANSHU
MAURYA

ASHWANI
SUDHAKARAN

ANAGHA PV

SHAHLA
SAMROOD VP

PRITI

AYUSHI
PATIDAR

ALEESHA |

AKANKSHA
YADAV

ANJALY E S

NATASHA
YADAV

KM PRIYA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

270

258

258

257

257

254

253

253

251

250

250

249

247

247

246

Combined
Rank

19

26

26

27

27

30

31

31

33

34

34

35

37

37

38

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

0.00

88.03

72.69

72.00

76.95

93.86

72.11

88.82

79.08

83.56

69.83

61.94

17-11-2021
11:17:20

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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17-11-2021

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021 11:17:20
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
%/GP Choice  Candidate

Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank

#
DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215629190007

2 215614239014

3 215636218014

4 215636217019

5 215620151121

6 215629190004

7 215620101075

8 215631211007

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1103451

21ANTH1110074

21ANTH1107696

21ANTH1155724

21ANTH1020397

21ANTH1008000

21ANTH1054114

21ANTH1135092

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
KOILAKONDA Department of 260 24 77.78
DILEEP DEV Anthropology
ROY
KAPIL DABI Department of 260 24 64.00
Anthropology
AMITHA Department of 255 29 78.80
EKRAM Anthropology
APARNA Department of 235 47 74.58
SURESH Anthropology
PRITEE Department of 234 48 81.00
Anthropology
AYUSH Department of 232 50 9.63
ISHWAR Anthropology
SHEREKAR
RRITAKSHRA Department of 230 52 80.27
HARIVEDI Anthropology
ANJALI Department of 226 55 8.40
SARNAIK Anthropology

Choice

17-11-2021
11:17:20

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215621204012

2 215633238010

3 215620136095

4 215620136039

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1042006

21ANTH1060520

21ANTH1042473

21ANTH1031147

Name
KAZHIINI
CATHERINE
CHAJIITE

SAKHILANG
RYNGKSAI

TEPI JINI

KUSUM

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

257

238

196

187

Combined
Rank

27

44

82

91

Qualifying

Marks
%I/GP

69.98

61.37

66.35

66.24

17-11-2021
11:17:20

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021 11:17:20

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 215620136022 21ANTH1036956 AVIRAL Department of 251 33 87.80 1 EWS
SINGH Anthropology

2 215619166017 21ANTH1043331 SHRUTI Department of 240 42 0.00 1 EWS
CHOUDHARY Anthropology

3 215626233054 21ANTH1117598 SWAGATA Department of 234 48 0.00 1 EWS
SHEE Anthropology

4 215627174021 21ANTH1090804 ANANYA Department of 223 56 65.20 1 EWS
SINGH Anthropology

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 8



17-11-2021
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021 11:17:20

Page 8 of 8



