#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215627174023	21ANTH1001115	ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA	Department of Anthropology	338	1	88.20	1	Unreserved
2	215620106074	21ANTH1096843	VIKASH SHARMA	Department of Anthropology	330	2	8.49	1	Unreserved
3	215636218044	21ANTH1023909	DURGA S VINOD	Department of Anthropology	312	3	81.06	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	215620101034	21ANTH1118152	ICHCHHA TRIPATHI	Department of Anthropology	309	4	9.10	1	Unreserved
5	215636218026	21ANTH1066431	ANJITHA C G	Department of Anthropology	305	5	0.00	1	Unreserved
6	215620123098	21ANTH1001988	HARSHITA SAHOO	Department of Anthropology	300	6	83.96	1	Unreserved
7	215620151123	21ANTH1003638	RIA GHOSH	Department of Anthropology	300	6	58.25	1	Unreserved
8	215627174044	21ANTH1033592	SRISHTI GUPTA	Department of Anthropology	295	7	90.91	1	Unreserved
9	215613196010	21ANTH1037571	NIRANJAN V	Department of Anthropology	293	8	9.47	1	EWS
10	215620101068	21ANTH1036131	PRATIMA TIWARI	Department of Anthropology	293	8	8.57	1	Unreserved
11	215636218049	21ANTH1037654	FIDHA JUBIN	Department of Anthropology	292	9	90.34	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	215620123112	21ANTH1020543	SAKSHI GAHLAWAT	Department of Anthropology	292	9	8.45	1	Unreserved
13	215636218096	21ANTH1044535	SURYA LAKSHMI M K	Department of Anthropology	287	10	93.79	1	Unreserved
14	215611194007	21ANTH1067420	PAGDAR KAIYAN RAMESHBHAI	Department of Anthropology	287	10	72.39	1	EWS
15	215620102007	21ANTH1152401	MEGHA AGGARWAL	Department of Anthropology	283	11	0.00	1	Unreserved
16	215636218035	21ANTH1038826	AVANI VIJAYAN	Department of Anthropology	282	12	85.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	215630177051	21ANTH1002649	TANISHA SHARMA	Department of Anthropology	282	12	9.65	1	Unreserved
18	215636217028	21ANTH1106241	BLESSY B	Department of Anthropology	281	13	0.00	1	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
19	215620106057	21ANTH1110208	RAHUL SHEKHAWAT	Department of Anthropology	278	14	88.50	1	Unreserved
20	215620151130	21ANTH1019883	SNEHA PRASAD	Department of Anthropology	278	14	79.74	1	Unreserved
21	215636218058	21ANTH1006759	JISHA JOSEPH	Department of Anthropology	277	15	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
22	215627174022	21ANTH1098269	ANANYA SRIVASTAVA	Department of Anthropology	274	16	9.11	1	Unreserved
23	215620101106	21ANTH1036178	VANDANA	Department of Anthropology	273	17	74.38	1	Unreserved
24	215620123091	21ANTH1003862	BHAWNA RANA	Department of Anthropology	273	17	9.15	1	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215636218015	21ANTH1012440	АМІТНА Т А	Department of Anthropology	270	19	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	215632182009	21ANTH1015061	ADITI KUMARI	Department of Anthropology	258	26	88.03	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	215620151132	21ANTH1003215	SUSHANT KUSHWAHA	Department of Anthropology	258	26	72.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	215614239013	21ANTH1006735	DEEPTI PATEL	Department of Anthropology	257	27	72.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215620136085	21ANTH1049512	SHIVANSHU MAURYA	Department of Anthropology	257	27	7.12	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	215620101016	21ANTH1084146	ASHWANI SUDHAKARAN	Department of Anthropology	254	30	76.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	215636218018	21ANTH1038158	ANAGHA P V	Department of Anthropology	253	31	93.86	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	215636218089	21ANTH1038171	SHAHLA SAMROOD VP	Department of Anthropology	253	31	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	215620101069	21ANTH1072909	PRITI	Department of Anthropology	251	33	72.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	215614239010	21ANTH1093307	AYUSHI PATIDAR	Department of Anthropology	250	34	88.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	215636218011	21ANTH1077249	ALEESHA J	Department of Anthropology	250	34	79.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	215631211005	21ANTH1057848	AKANKSHA YADAV	Department of Anthropology	249	35	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	215636217017	21ANTH1107880	ANJALY E S	Department of Anthropology	247	37	83.56	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	215620147052	21ANTH1142301	NATASHA YADAV	Department of Anthropology	247	37	69.83	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
15	215620101044	21ANTH1083173	KM PRIYA	Department of Anthropology	246	38	61.94	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215629190007	21ANTH1103451	KOILAKONDA DILEEP DEV ROY	Department of Anthropology	260	24	77.78	1	SC
2	215614239014	21ANTH1110074	KAPIL DABI	Department of Anthropology	260	24	64.00	1	SC
3	215636218014	21ANTH1107696	AMITHA EKRAM	Department of Anthropology	255	29	78.80	1	SC
4	215636217019	21ANTH1155724	APARNA SURESH	Department of Anthropology	235	47	74.58	1	SC
5	215620151121	21ANTH1020397	PRITEE	Department of Anthropology	234	48	81.00	1	SC
6	215629190004	21ANTH1008000	AYUSH ISHWAR SHEREKAR	Department of Anthropology	232	50	9.63	1	SC
7	215620101075	21ANTH1054114	RRITAKSHRA HARIVEDI	Department of Anthropology	230	52	80.27	1	SC
8	215631211007	21ANTH1135092	ANJALI SARNAIK	Department of Anthropology	226	55	8.40	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215621204012	21ANTH1042006	KAZHIINI CATHERINE CHAJIITE	Department of Anthropology	257	27	69.98	1	ST
2	215633238010	21ANTH1060520	SAKHILANG RYNGKSAI	Department of Anthropology	238	44	61.37	1	ST
3	215620136095	21ANTH1042473	TEPI JINI	Department of Anthropology	196	82	66.35	1	ST
4	215620136039	21ANTH1031147	KUSUM	Department of Anthropology	187	91	66.24	1	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215620136022	21ANTH1036956	AVIRAL SINGH	Department of Anthropology	251	33	87.80	1	EWS
2	215619166017	21ANTH1043331	SHRUTI CHOUDHARY	Department of Anthropology	240	42	0.00	1	EWS
3	215626233054	21ANTH1117598	SWAGATA SHEE	Department of Anthropology	234	48	0.00	1	EWS
4	215627174021	21ANTH1090804	ANANYA SINGH	Department of Anthropology	223	56	65.20	1	EWS